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Questions

All letters of the word "AGAIN" are permuted in all possible ways and the words so formed
(with or without meaning) are written as in dictionary, then the 50th word is

Question Image

If there is one-one correspondence between A and B, then we write.

Latus rectum =4 x

Question Image

If the 4th term in the expansion of (px + x \Mis 2.5 for all x & R, then

Question Image

A committee consists of 9 experts taken from three institutions A, B, and C, of which 2 are
from, A, 3 form B and 4 from C. If three experts resign, then the probability that they belong
to different institutions is

The period sin2(9is

Question Image

If 3x4+ 4x3+ x - 5 iis divided by x + 1, then the reminder is

The physical quantity which possesses both magnitude and direction is called a

Question Image

If the angle between two vectors_u and v is 0 orTr, then the vectors u and v are:

sinh x=

Question Image

The domain of an infinite sequence is a
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Answers Choice
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focal distance of the vertex
Chord

Focus
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none of these

1/x
-X

2x
0.5x

1/729
1/24
1/21
217
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. <i style="text-align:
center;">T<sup>2</sup></i>

B. <i style="text-align: center;">m</i>
C. 2<i style="text-align: center;">mr</i>
D. <i style="text-align:
center;">11/2</i>

A2
-1
8
not defined

0
7
-7
5

scalar

vector
constant
none of these

2x
2

Orthogonal
Collinear
Perpendicular
None of these
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Set of natural numbers
R

Subset of N

D. None of the above



B. Geometric sequence
C. Harmonic sequence
D. Arithmetic sequence

18 A number A is called the arithmetic mean between aand b ifa, A, b is

19 Question Image

20 The unit vector along y-axis is D. none of these



